54757	WARRAWIY	DEED-TENANTS BY ENTIRETY	
	ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT.	S That	Voi. <u>mg2</u> Page 28738
	THE BANK OF CAL	IFORNIA, N.A., as T	rustee
hereinafter call BELLA BONOAN	led the grantor, for the consideration	hereinafter stated to the g	rantor paid by the, hereinafter called the grantees, does
hereby drant. I	pardain, sell and convey unto the grar	itees, as tenants by the en	tirety, the heirs of the survivor and their
assidant that c	ertain real property, with the teneme nated in the County of Klamath	nts, hereditaments and ap	opurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-
			•
in the Cour Recorder of beneath the covenants, appearing f and restric Official Re	ity of Klamath, State of Ore said County, excepting oil surface thereof. Said con restrictions, reservations, in the recorded map of said ctions set forth in that cer	gon, as per map reco , gas and other mind veyance shall be mad easements, rights tract and specifica tain Declaration of 1 of which are inco	Subdivision, Tract No. 1027, orded in the office of the Count eral and hydrocarbon substances le subject to all conditions, and rights of way of record or lly the covenants, conditions Restrictions recorded in the rporated herein by reference y set forth herein.
	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·
tirety, their h	ve and to Hold the above described a eirs and assigns forever.		erse side) o the said grantees, as tenants by the en- i lie survivor and their assigns, that grantor
And gi is lawfully se	rantor hereby covenants to and with ized in fee simple of the above grante	d premises, free from all e	ncumbrances
- 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
grantor will y	warrant and forever defend the said	premises and every part a	nd parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands	s of all persons whomsoever, except i rue and actual consideration paid fo	those claiming under the a	above described encumbrances.
<sup>O</sup> KNYXXXXX	INX BRANDA AN HEAMERICAN A RIVAL HA HA	KAX KANAZAN KANYA KAK	KHX KNXNXHX KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KANKANKANKANKANKAN (The sem	lence between the symbols (), if	not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030., ar includes the plural and all grammatics
		the stream the dealer	- antions and to individuals
In Wi	tness Whereof, the grantor has execut	ed this instrument this	0 day of QCTO 001, 19 10
if a corporat	e grantor, it has caused its name to l board of directors.	oe signed and sear arrived	by his officers, uply uniformed that have
	IENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE	RTY DE. THE BANK OF C	ALIFORNIA, N.A., as Trustee
	ALS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICAB AD REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC MENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE	CEF 1110	ALC Vice Pres. R.J. Gunderson
	OULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE	ises T Yum	Mulle Hipp Dug Print Filling
STATE OF C	DREGON,	STATE OF ORECOM	County of KING 1997 (1997) 53.
County of	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Personally appears	ed KIPH CHARE ar ESON who, being duly swor
	, 19	RJ GUNDE	ESON who, being duly swor
Personall	y appeared the above named	00	t one for the other, did say that the former is the $\mathcal{AE}$ president and that the latter is the
•••••		DIDE PRESI	DENT secretary of THE CALIFORNIA N.H., & corporatio
、	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal allixed	d to the foredoing instrument is the corporate se
mont to bo	voluntary act and dead.	of said corporation and hall of said corporation	that said instrument was strend and schied in b by authority of the board of disactors endragen instrument to a productory act and deed. State of Washington
(00000000000000000000000000000000000000	Belore me:	IIIA A . II.	OFFICIA
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Drove	Washing MARILEE C. HAGSTRO
	My commision expires	My commission expires	- X-G- Commission Biotrez Minute 5: 205
(TTTTT DA37	OF CALIFORNIA, N.A.		STATE OF OREGON,
C/O Wynw	ood Agency, Inc.		
P. O. Bo	RANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County ofKlamath
Bella B.	Batangan 189011027-26-03	1	ment was received for record on t
	ar Creek Circle Springs, CO 80911-9004		4th day of Dec, 19.9 at9:50o'clock .AM., and record
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No <u>M92</u>
After recording r Bella B.	elum lo: Batangan	FOR Recorder's use	page
COOF C	Creal Circle		Record of Deeds of said county.
Colorado	Springs, CO 80911-9004 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
	is exquested oil tax statements shall be sent to the follow	ing address.	
6925 Sug	Batangan gar Creek Circle		Evelyn Bichn, County Cler
Cclorado	Springs, CO 80911-9004		B Quellie Mullendere Dep
11	NAME, ADDRESS, 21P	Fee \$30.00	-
11		المراقب فيستجد والمتراجب ويتقارب وراغ والمترجبين والمستجد والمراجع فتبعث فمستاه تستدرجهم وجمعتهم والمراجع	
	NEAD DOWN THE REPORT OF A CAPTURE		